
 

Program Start Date

 Submit Amendment 

Requests for Delayed 

Visitors*

Program Termination 

Date

1-Jan 15-Jan 1-Feb

1-Feb 15-Feb 1-Mar

1-Mar 15-Mar 1-Apr

1-Apr 15-Apr 1-May

1-May 15-May 1-Jun

1-Jun 15-Jun 1-Jul

1-Jul 15-Jul 1-Aug

1-Aug 15-Aug 1-Sep

1-Sep 15-Sep 1-Oct

1-Oct 15-Oct 1-Nov

1-Nov 15-Nov 1-Dec

1-Dec 15-Dec 1-Jan

*Note: To avoid program termination for delayed visitors please submit amendments 15 days after 

program start date.  Amendments are DS2019 program date updates. 

30-Aug

30-Sep

30-Oct

Submit DS2019 Request

30-Nov

30-Dec

30-Jan

28-Jan

30-Mar

30-Apr

30-May

30-Jun

30-Jul

DS2019 Request Time Table
Dates are based on samples program dates that fulfill submission requirements for 

DS2019 requests and Amendments


